
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

Not classified (120% of the Top 3 = 2:08.946) 

No. 
479 
772 
716 
714 
574 
529 
641 
611 
488 
433 
101 
472 
567 
194 
811 
724 
80 
3 

20 
36 

319 
116 
525 
88 

573 
85 

623 
221 
222 
59 

103 
64 

412 
16 

597 
191 

888 

Name 
Vitezslav Marek 
Janis Martins Reisulis 
Noel Zanocz 
Markuss Ozolins 
Gyan Doensen 
Maxime Lucas 
Tomass Saicans 
Markuss Kokins 
Aaron Kowatsch 
Jakob Frandsen 
Marius Adomaitis 
Martin Závrský 
Levi Schrik 
Jonathan Frank 
Mark Tanneberger 
Jekabs Kubulins 
Frederik Rahn Stampe 
Linus Jung 
Botond Hateier 
Finn Lange 
Anton Viol 
Ben-Lukas Bremser 
Moritz Firl 
Oskar Luis Romberg 
Bjarne Euler 
Luis-Valentino Laufer 
Eimantas Cepulis 
Tim Engelmann 
Mika Plaas 
Tom Fischer 
Martin Kettlitz 
Oskar Gühne 
Luca Frank 
Leon Niga 
Raphael Hellmuth 
Oskar Saade 

Julien Kayser 

FNM 
ACCR 
LaMSF 
MAMS 
LaMSF 
KNMV 
FMB 
LaMSF 
LaMSF 
DMSB 
DMU 
LMSF 
ACCR 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
LaMSF 
DMU 
DMSB 
MAMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
LMSF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
CZE/ Pardubice 

LAT/ Ragana 

HUN/ Orosháza 

LAT/ Baltezers 

NED/ Swalmen 

BEL/ Paal-Beringe

LAT/ Kekava 

LAT/ Tukums 

GER/ Schwaigern 

DEN/ Vesløs 

LTU/ Siauliai 

CZE/ Praha 10 - H

NED/ Rijen 

GER/ Bremervörde

GER/ Finsterwalde

LAT/ Gulbene 

DEN/ Brabrand 

GER/ Hattert 

HUN/ Ács Hungary

GER/ 17367 

GER/ Gierstädt 

GER/ Heidenrod 

GER/ Ruhland 

GER/ Werl 

GER/ Darmstadt 

GER/ Löffingen 

LTU/ Pasvalys 

GER/ Hainichen 

GER/ Dortmund 

GER/ Geringswald

GER/ Peitz 

GER/ Waldheim 

GER/ Rasdorf 

SVK/ Köln 

GER/ Oberlauringe

GER/ Worpswede 

GER/ Alt Steinhors

Trademark 
KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Entrant / Team  

KTM/Motofavorits 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Kosak Racing Team 

Sturm STC Racing 

ADAC Hessen Thüringen e.V. 

Becker Racing 

KMP Honda Racing 

Motovation Motosport 

ADAC Team Weser-Ems e.V. 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Ácsi Motoracing team SE 

ADAC Hansa MX Junior Team 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Master Roo

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V. 

Raths Motorsports 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Masters Roo

Kosak Racing Team 

Becker Racing 

Raudies Racing 

Mefo Sport Racing Team 

ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V. 

Rracing Work Harder 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. /  MEFO Fa

Sixtyseven Racing-Team 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V./MEFO Fact

Team #254 

ADAC HANSA Junior Team 

Laps 
8 
9 

10 
9 

10 
10 
11 
9 

10 
9 

10 
8 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
7 

10 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
6 
8 
6 
8 
7 
6 
9 
8 
8 
6 

Best Tm 
1:46.912 
1:47.033 
1:48.421 
1:48.988 
1:49.999 
1:50.190 
1:50.642 
1:50.793 
1:51.399 
1:51.456 
1:51.716 
1:51.883 
1:52.144 
1:53.103 
1:53.612 
1:53.983 
1:56.119 
1:56.475 
1:56.596 
1:56.985 
1:57.153 
1:57.269 
1:57.432 
1:57.476 
1:58.155 
1:58.199 
1:58.501 
1:59.110 
1:59.227 
1:59.798 
2:00.353 
2:00.622 
2:02.355 
2:02.547 
2:02.782 
2:02.872 

Diff 

0.121 
1.509 
2.076 
3.087 
3.278 
3.730 
3.881 
4.487 
4.544 
4.804 
4.971 
5.232 
6.191 
6.700 
7.071 
9.207 
9.563 
9.684 

10.073 
10.241 
10.357 
10.520 
10.564 
11.243 
11.287 
11.589 
12.198 
12.315 
12.886 
13.441 
13.710 
15.443 
15.635 
15.870 
15.960 

In Lap 
4 
5 
5 
4 
4 
1 
4 
2 
5 
1 
5 
4 
1 
5 
1 
6 
4 
7 
1 
4 
2 
3 
5 
3 
2 
6 
1 
2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
1 
4 
6 
2 

0 

km/h 
55,560 
55,497 
54,786 
54,501 
54,000 
53,907 
53,687 
53,613 
53,322 
53,295 
53,171 
53,091 
52,968 
52,519 
52,283 
52,113 
51,154 
50,998 
50,945 
50,776 
50,703 
50,653 
50,582 
50,564 
50,273 
50,254 
50,126 
49,870 
49,821 
49,583 
49,355 
49,245 
48,547 
48,471 
48,378 
48,343 

- 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: sunny 10 degrees, dry track 
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Fürstlich Drehna 
Klasse Junior Cup 85 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 8:18:02 

Fürstlich Drehna 1,650 Km 

04.09.2021 08:15 

Timekeeping S. Kirchhof:                                                                Clerk of the course Henrik Pilz:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


